First Name
Vivian
Kopper Annie
Tate
Laynee
Toni Ann
Slone
Roscoe
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Zellitti
Miller
Fuller
Burris
Zellitti

Edwards
Ellenson
Wilbanks

Time
12.12
14.94
20.88 A
23.75A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$16.00
$9.60
$6.40



First Name
Vivian
Tate
Sutton
Slone

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Zellitti 13.12 1st $9.60
Fuller 27.84 A 2nd $6.40

Wilbanks NT
Edwards NT



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Slone Edwards 3.56 1st $17.60
Vivian Zellitti 3.81 2nd $13.20
Kopper Annie Miller 4.75 3rd $8.80
Sutton Wilbanks 5.16 4th $4.40
Drew Anderson 6.28 5th
Wyatt Anderson 10.62 6th
TRUE Smith 21.31 7th
Laynee Burris 11.75A 8th
Tate Fuller 13.96 A 9th
Toni Ann Zellitti NT

Roscoe Ellenson NT



Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place
TRUE Smith 9.97 1st
Kopper Annie Miller NT

Sutton Wilbanks NT

Prize Money
$12.00



First Name
Hazley
Cael
Kinsley
Haze
Cedar
Roscoe
Jaelynn
TRUE
JD
Norah
Corralynn (Corra)
Rori
Vivian
Bexlee
Tylee
Blake
Bailey
Slone

Last Name
Callaway
Edwards
Curtis
Wilbanks
Scantling
Ellenson
White
Smith
Scantling
Smith
Buchholz
Kissack
Zellitti
Bauder
Edwards
Hieb
Wood
Edwards

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Time
25582 +
37.291
44.562
44 .845
45.050
60.859
62.347
77.329
46.762 A
51.916 A
60.401 A
67.666 A
75.690 A
77.740 A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$57.60
$43.20
$28.80
$14.40



First Name
Hazley
Kinsley
Cedar

Corralynn (Corra)
Rori
Roscoe
Vivian
Tylee
Bailey
Cael
Blake
Slone
Haze

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Scantling
Buchholz
Kissack
Ellenson
Zellitti
Edwards
Wood
Edwards
Hieb
Edwards
Wilbanks

PeeWee Pole Bending

Time
29.193
45.982
53.810

70.194 A
77.731A
82.026 A
92.369 A
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00



First Name
Hazley
Cael
Kinsley
JD
Haze
Cedar
Slone
Vivian
Rori
Tylee
Corralynn (Corra)
Bailey

Last Name
Callaway
Edwards
Curtis
Scantling
Wilbanks
Scantling
Edwards
Zellitti
Kissack
Edwards
Buchholz
Wood

PeeWee Ribbon Pull

Time
11.39
11.94
14.45
20.12
22.09
22.41
18.33A
20.29 A
21.71 A
22.03A
29.11A
60.23 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$33.60
$20.16
$13.44



First Name
Hazley
Anabelle
Kinsley
JD

Last Name
Callaway
Anderson

Curtis
Scantling

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Time Place
5.53 1st
6.82 2nd
9.12 3rd

NT

Prize Money
$19.20
$12.80



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money
Anabelle Anderson Hazley Callaway NT
Anabelle Anderson Haze Wilbanks NT



First Name
Oaklie
Kylee
Kenly
Grady
Mesa
Eryn
Ryley

Last Name
Ruff
Curtis
Flint
Flint
Callaway
Buchholz
Swartz

Youth Barrel Racing

Time Place Prize Money
19.725 1st $42.00
22.645 2nd $25.20
24.453 3rd $16.80
29.045 4th
39.758 5th

NT
NT



First Name
Mesa
Kylee
Eryn
Grady
Kenly
Ryley

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Buchholz
Flint
Flint
Swartz

Youth Pole Bending

Time
29.959 +
30.877
34.704
35.337
36.089
37.408

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$43.20
$28.80



First Name
Oaklie
Kylee
Kenly
Mesa

Last Name
Ruff
Curtis
Flint
Callaway

Youth Girls Goat Tying

Time
19.55
22.95
34.45
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money
$19.20
$12.80



Youth Boys Goat Tying
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Hazen Ruff 24.37 1st $16.00
Grady Flint 42.66 2nd



Youth Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Jess Anderson 1.5 1st $42.00
Grady Flint 1.91 2nd $25.20
Mesa Callaway 2.15 3rd $16.80
Hazen Ruff 2.58 4th
Kylee Curtis 3.18 5th
Kenly Flint 5.44 6th

Oaklie Ruff NT



First Name
Mesa
Grady
Kenly

Youth Dummy Team Roping

Last Name Partner Name Time Place
Callaway Jess Anderson 5.22 1st
Flint Kenly Flint A NT
Flint Grady Flint A NT

Prize Money
$36.00/Man



Draw

First Name
Mesa
Kenly
Grady

Youth Breakaway Sled Roping
Last Name Time Place
Callaway

Flint

Flint

Prize Money



First Name
Claire
Josie

Nola
Hallie

Last Name
Castleberry
Dean
Sessions
Sessions

Junior Barrel Racing

Time

16.780
17.352
17.741
18.571

Place Prize Money
1st $38.40
2nd $25.60
3rd
4th



First Name
Nola
Josie
Claire

Junior Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place
Sessions 23.024 1st
Dean 23.567 2nd

Castleberry 24.252 3rd

Prize Money
$48.00



Junior Girls Goat Tying
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Hallie Sessions 9.50 1st $24.00
Josie Dean 16.33 2nd



First Name
Londyn
Shea
Trena
Abby

Last Name
Almer
Zellitti
Smith
Stroud

Senior Barrel Racing

Time Place Prize Money
17.75 1st $48.00
19.096 2nd $32.00
19.908 3rd

23.384 4th



First Name
Shea
Abby
Trena

Senior Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place
Zellitti 25.403
Stroud 31.060
Smith NT

Prize Money
$60.00



Senior Girls Goat Tying
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Shea Zellitti 22.32 1st $16.00



1D Times 25%

T 0,
MJ SUMMER SERIES #2 Results Bhe T
Total Entries 12 4D Times 25%
5D Times 0%
$0 Added Total Payout $384 No Times oo
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
Claire Castleberry Live The Wild Life 16.780 1 1D 1 192
Paula Petersburg Romeo 16.819 2 1D 2
Sarah Smith Ace 17.210 3 1D 3
Josie Dean Dinero 17.352 4 2D 1 115
Sheyenne Jacobson Presley 17.767 5 2D 2
Sierra Curry Docs Plain Ransom 18.634 6 4D 1 77
Kathy Schaffer My Kinda Corona 18.681 7 4D 2
Larissa Rathbun Lil Streakin Red Pep 19.320 8 4D 3
Adialyn Pulham Bug NT
Alyssa Adams Vegas NT
Sheyenne Jacobson Diablo NT

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P



First Name
Sue
Kathy
Kim
Rozlyn
Dana
Sadie
Robin

Last Name
Fortner
Schaffer
Mills
Herren
Anderson
Ward
Buchholz

Open Novice Barrels

Horse
BF Rare Champange
My Kinda Corona
Canelo
Slide
HollywoodHutch Dunit
Ize the Last One
Red

Time
17.719
18.855
19.850
20.241
20.509
21.576
25.300

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$84.00
$50.40
$33.60



Open Pole Bending
First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Prize Money
Robin Buchholz Red 43.186 1st $32.00



First Name
Rozlyn
Josie
Rozlyn

Last Name
Herren
Dean
Herren

Open Goat Tying

Time Place
11.54 1st
23.13 2nd
25.26 3rd

Prize Money
$43.20
$28.80



