Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing					
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Vivian	Zellitti	12.12	1st	\$16.00	
Kopper Annie	Miller	14.94	2nd	\$9.60	
Tate	Fuller	20.88 A	3rd	\$6.40	
Laynee	Burris	23.75 A	4th		
Toni Ann	Zellitti	NT			
Slone	Edwards	NT			
Roscoe	Ellenson	NT			
Sutton	Wilbanks	NT			

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending					
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Vivian	Zellitti	13.12	1st	\$9.60	
Tate	Fuller	27.84 A	2nd	\$6.40	
Sutton	Wilbanks	NT			
Slone	Edwards	NT			

	Tin	y Tot Stick Ho	rse Ribbon	Pull
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
Slone	Edwards	3.56	1st	\$17.60
Vivian	Zellitti	3.81	2nd	\$13.20
Kopper Annie	Miller	4.75	3rd	\$8.80
Sutton	Wilbanks	5.16	4th	\$4.40
Drew	Anderson	6.28	5th	
Wyatt	Anderson	10.62	6th	
TRUE	Smith	21.31	7th	
Laynee	Burris	11.75 A	8th	
Tate	Fuller	13.96 A	9th	
Toni Ann	Zellitti	NT		
Roscoe	Ellenson	NT		

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping					
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
TRUE	Smith	9.97	1st	\$12.00	
Kopper Annie	Miller	NT			
Sutton	Wilbanks	NT			

		PeeWee Bar	rel Racing		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Hazley	Callaway	25.582 +	1st	\$57.60	
Cael	Edwards	37.291	2nd	\$43.20	
Kinsley	Curtis	44.562	3rd	\$28.80	
Haze	Wilbanks	44.845	4th	\$14.40	
Cedar	Scantling	45.050	5th		
Roscoe	Ellenson	60.859	6th		
Jaelynn	White	62.347	7th		
TRUE	Smith	77.329	8th		
JD	Scantling	46.762 A	9th		
Norah	Smith	51.916 A	10th		
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	60.401 A			
Rori	Kissack	67.666 A			
Vivian	Zellitti	75.690 A			
Bexlee	Bauder	77.740 A			
Tylee	Edwards	NT			
Blake	Hieb	NT			
Bailey	Wood	NT			
Slone	Edwards	NT			

	Pe	eWee Pole Be	nding	
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
Hazley	Callaway	29.193	1st	\$48.00
Kinsley	Curtis	45.982	2nd	\$36.00
Cedar	Scantling	53.810	3rd	\$24.00
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	70.194 A	4th	\$12.00
Rori	Kissack	77.731 A	5th	
Roscoe	Ellenson	82.026 A	6th	
Vivian	Zellitti	92.369 A	7th	
Tylee	Edwards	NT		
Bailey	Wood	NT		
Cael	Edwards	NT		
Blake	Hieb	NT		
Slone	Edwards	NT		
Haze	Wilbanks	NT		

		PeeWee Ril	bbon Pull		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Hazley	Callaway	11.39	1st	\$33.60	
Cael	Edwards	11.94	2nd	\$20.16	
Kinsley	Curtis	14.45	3rd	\$13.44	
JD	Scantling	20.12	4th		
Haze	Wilbanks	22.09	5th		
Cedar	Scantling	22.41	6th		
Slone	Edwards	18.33 A	7th		
Vivian	Zellitti	20.29 A	8th		
Rori	Kissack	21.71 A	9th		
Tylee	Edwards	22.03 A	10th		
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	29.11 A			
Bailey	Wood	60.23 A			

PeeWee Dummy Roping					
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Hazley	Callaway	5.53	1st	\$19.20	
Anabelle	Anderson	6.82	2nd	\$12.80	
Kinsley	Curtis	9.12	3rd		
JD	Scantling	NT			

		PeeWee Dummy	Team Roping		
First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Prize Money
Anabelle	Anderson	Hazley Callaway	NT		
Anabelle	Anderson	Haze Wilbanks	NT		

	Youth Barrel Racing					
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
Oaklie	Ruff	19.725	1st	\$42.00		
Kylee	Curtis	22.645	2nd	\$25.20		
Kenly	Flint	24.453	3rd	\$16.80		
Grady	Flint	29.045	4th			
Mesa	Callaway	39.758	5th			
Eryn	Buchholz	NT				
Ryley	Swartz	NT				

	Youth Pole Bending				
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Mesa	Callaway	29.959 +	1st	\$43.20	
Kylee	Curtis	30.877	2nd	\$28.80	
Eryn	Buchholz	34.704	3rd		
Grady	Flint	35.337	4th		
Kenly	Flint	36.089	5th		
Ryley	Swartz	37.408	6th		

Youth Girls Goat Tying					
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Oaklie	Ruff	19.55	1st	\$19.20	
Kylee	Curtis	22.95	2nd	\$12.80	
Kenly	Flint	34.45	3rd		
Mesa	Callaway	NT			

	Youth Boys Goat Tying							
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money								
Hazen	Ruff	24.37	1st	\$16.00				
Grady	Grady Flint 42.66 2nd							

Youth Dummy Roping								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money				
Jess	Anderson	1.5	1st	\$42.00				
Grady	Flint	1.91	2nd	\$25.20				
Mesa	Callaway	2.15	3rd	\$16.80				
Hazen	Ruff	2.58	4th					
Kylee	Curtis	3.18	5th					
Kenly	Flint	5.44	6th					
Oaklie	Ruff	NT						

		Youth Dummy Team Rop	oing	ng				
First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
Mesa	Callaway	Jess Anderson	5.22	1st	\$36.00/Man			
Grady	Flint	Kenly Flint A	NT					
Kenly	Flint	Grady Flint A	NT					

	Youth Breakaway Sled Roping								
Draw	Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money								
1	Mesa	Callaway							
2	2 Kenly Flint								
3	Grady	Flint							

Junior Barrel Racing						
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
Claire	Castleberry	16.780	1st	\$38.40		
Josie	Dean	17.352	2nd	\$25.60		
Nola	Sessions	17.741	3rd			
Hallie	Sessions	18.571	4th			

Junior Pole Bending							
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money							
Nola	Sessions	23.024	1st	\$48.00			
Josie	Dean	23.567	2nd				
Claire	Castleberry	24.252	3rd				

Junior Girls Goat Tying						
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money						
Hallie	Sessions	9.50	1st	\$24.00		
Josie	Dean	16.33	2nd			

Senior Barrel Racing							
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
Londyn	Almer	17.75	1st	\$48.00			
Shea	Zellitti	19.096	2nd	\$32.00			
Trena	Smith	19.908	3rd				
Abby	Stroud	23.384	4th				

Senior Pole Bending							
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money							
Shea	Zellitti	25.403		\$60.00			
Abby	Stroud	31.060					
Trena	Smith	NT					

Senior Girls Goat Tying							
First Name	First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money						
Shea	Zellitti	22.32	1st	\$16.00			

						1D Times	25%
	J SUMMER S	EDIEG #2	l k	Results	5	2D Times	17%
IVI	J JUMMER 3	ERIES #Z	_			3D Times	0%
			Total	l Entries	12	4D Times	25%
	\$0 Adde	A	Total	l Payout	\$384	5D Times	0%
	ψυ Aude	u 	Total	rayout	\$304	No Times	0%
First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Time	Rank Overall	Division	Placing	Earnings
Claire	Castleberry	Live The Wild Life	16.780	1	1D	1	\$ 192
Paula	Petersburg	Romeo	16.819	2	1D	2	\$ -
Sarah	Smith	Ace	17.210	3	1D	3	\$ -
Josie	Dean	Dinero	17.352	4	2D	1	\$ 115
Sheyenne	Jacobson	Presley	17.767	5	2D	2	\$ -
Sierra	Curry	Docs Plain Ransom	18.634	6	4D	1	\$ 77
Kathy	Schaffer	My Kinda Corona	18.681	7	4D	2	\$ -
Larissa	Rathbun	Lil Streakin Red Pep	19.320	8	4D	3	\$ -
Adialyn	Pulham	Bug	NT				\$ -
Alyssa	Adams	Vegas	NT				\$ -
Sheyenne	Jacobson	Diablo	NT				\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -
							\$ -

	Open Novice Barrels								
First Name	Last Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money				
Sue	Fortner	BF Rare Champange	17.719	1st	\$84.00				
Kathy	Schaffer	My Kinda Corona	18.855	2nd	\$50.40				
Kim	Mills	Canelo	19.850	3rd	\$33.60				
Rozlyn	Herren	Slide	20.241	4th					
Dana	Anderson	HollywoodHutch Dunit	20.509	5th					
Sadie	Ward	Ize the Last One	21.576	6th					
Robin	Buchholz	Red	25.300	7th					

Open Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money				
Robin	Buchholz	Red	43.186	1st	\$32.00				

Open Goat Tying								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money				
Rozlyn	Herren	11.54	1st	\$43.20				
Josie	Dean	23.13	2nd	\$28.80				
Rozlyn	Herren	25.26	3rd					